
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 12-05-2025 09:44

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
11/05/2025 159256 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 3 20,00 60,00

11/05/2025 159256 1000200039007IMA ABRIDOR/PTOS TURIS AESC001 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159256 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159256 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

11/05/2025 159257 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159257 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 3 18,00 54,00

11/05/2025 159258 2039 COLAR BANDEIRA OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

11/05/2025 159259 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 3 15,00 45,00

11/05/2025 159259 1000200050989PIN BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159260 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159261 2040 COLAR CORCOVADO OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

11/05/2025 159261 2038 COLAR CRISTO OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

11/05/2025 159262 2028 CRISTO CORACAO VERM G 1 235,00 235,00

11/05/2025 159263 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 1 90,00 90,00

11/05/2025 159264 1000200030417BODY BABY PP 1 65,00 65,00

11/05/2025 159265 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159265 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 2 30,00 60,00

11/05/2025 159265 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159266 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159266 1687 PASSARO PEDRA  P 3 75,00 225,00

11/05/2025 159266 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

11/05/2025 159266 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

11/05/2025 159267 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

11/05/2025 159268 2038 COLAR CRISTO OURO/PTA 2 80,00 160,00

11/05/2025 159269 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159270 2002 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

11/05/2025 159271 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

11/05/2025 159271 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159271 2038 COLAR CRISTO OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

11/05/2025 159272 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

11/05/2025 159273 1000200018545CAPA CHUVA AD 2 15,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159274 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

11/05/2025 159275 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 4 12,00 48,00

11/05/2025 159276 1000200018545CAPA CHUVA AD 3 15,00 45,00

11/05/2025 159277 1000200018545CAPA CHUVA AD 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159278 1573 APITO CARNAVAL 2 20,00 40,00

11/05/2025 159279 1576 CAM 801EST0311 AZUL/GRAF GGG 1 120,00 120,00

11/05/2025 159280 1000200005620GUARDA CHUVA P 1 57,00 57,00

11/05/2025 159280 2002 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

11/05/2025 159280 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159280 1000200043554CRISTO AMETISTA G 1 50,00 50,00

11/05/2025 159280 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 2 35,00 70,00

11/05/2025 159281 2040 COLAR CORCOVADO OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

11/05/2025 159281 1337 BONE COURO CRISTO 1 110,00 110,00

11/05/2025 159281 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

11/05/2025 159282 2002 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

11/05/2025 159282 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 3 18,00 54,00

11/05/2025 159282 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159283 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159284 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

11/05/2025 159284 1000200053799CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  GG 1 85,00 85,00

11/05/2025 159284 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00



11/05/2025 159284 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159284 1676 CAMISA SALADA AD G 1 65,00 65,00

11/05/2025 159284 1804 CAMISA SALADA BR AMA GGG 1 85,00 85,00

11/05/2025 159284 1629 CAMISA SALADA AD P 1 65,00 65,00

11/05/2025 159284 1000200057537CAM 801EST0311 AZUL/GRAF M 1 120,00 120,00

11/05/2025 159284 1000200053782CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA G 1 85,00 85,00

11/05/2025 159285 2002 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

11/05/2025 159286 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159286 1730 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA 1 45,00 45,00

11/05/2025 159287 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159287 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

11/05/2025 159288 1000200018545CAPA CHUVA AD 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159289 1000200051771CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO G 2 90,00 180,00

11/05/2025 159290 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 3 35,00 105,00

11/05/2025 159291 1000200050989PIN BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159292 2044 PIN BR EMBORRACHADO 1 23,00 23,00

11/05/2025 159292 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159292 2002 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

11/05/2025 159292 2038 COLAR CRISTO OURO/PTA 1 80,00 80,00

11/05/2025 159292 2040 COLAR CORCOVADO OURO/PTA 2 80,00 160,00

11/05/2025 159293 1618 REGATA FEM BRASIL P 4 65,00 260,00

11/05/2025 159293 1616 REGATA FEM BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

11/05/2025 159294 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 2 22,00 44,00

11/05/2025 159295 1000200054086FITAS CONJUNTO DE 5 2 10,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159295 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

11/05/2025 159296 1000200035115PLACA RIO METAL TAM U 1 60,00 60,00

11/05/2025 159297 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159297 1679 IMA MDF CARNAVAL 2 30,00 60,00

11/05/2025 159297 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159297 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159297 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159298 1000200018583CRISTO BASE PRETA P 1 48,00 48,00

11/05/2025 159298 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159298 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

11/05/2025 159298 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159299 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

11/05/2025 159300 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159300 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 2 18,00 36,00

11/05/2025 159300 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

11/05/2025 159301 1539 IMA MADEIRA 2 30,00 60,00

11/05/2025 159302 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 1 18,00 18,00

11/05/2025 159302 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159303 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

11/05/2025 159304 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 2 15,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159305 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 4 15,00 60,00

11/05/2025 159305 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

11/05/2025 159305 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

11/05/2025 159306 1618 REGATA FEM BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

11/05/2025 159307 1285 COPO DOSE MENOR 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159308 1616 REGATA FEM BRASIL M 1 65,00 65,00

11/05/2025 159309 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

11/05/2025 159309 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159309 2002 IMA ABRIDOR BORRACHA CRISTO 1 55,00 55,00

11/05/2025 159309 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

11/05/2025 159310 1889 TERÇO 1948 AZUL 1 180,00 180,00

11/05/2025 159310 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00



11/05/2025 159311 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159311 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

11/05/2025 159311 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

11/05/2025 159311 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

11/05/2025 159312 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

11/05/2025 159312 1000200057544CAM 801EST0311 AZUL/GRAF G 1 120,00 120,00

11/05/2025 159312 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

11/05/2025 159312 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

11/05/2025 159312 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 3 15,00 45,00

Total 6.259,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 6.259,00


